
FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Women - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Race data overview

Women U17, Women U19, Women U21, Women

Weather conditions Start: 13:30.30 End: 14:27:30

Weather sunny sunny
Temperature (air) +1°C +2°C
Temperature (snow) -4°C -3°C
Snow conditions compact compact

Competition jury

Technical Delegate Josef SCHNEIDER GER
Chief of Competition Andreas GNÄDINGER-HARTER GER
Course Chief Norbert ASAL GER
Coordinator Gilda JÄGER-ISEPPI FESA
Member of the jury Ricco GROSS SUI
Member of the jury Bernhard POLLERUS AUT

Course data

Course Categories
12,5km (5 x 2,5 km) Women
10km (5 x 2 km) Women U21
7,5km (5 x 1,5 km) Women U17, Women U19

Competitor information

Cat. Women Women U21 Women U17 Women U19 Total

Reported 13 58 59 22 152
DNS 0 0 2 1 3
DNF 0 0 0 0 0
DSQ 0 0 0 0 0
Ranked 13 58 57 21 149

Josef SCHNEIDER (TD | GER)
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Women - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Women U17 OFFICIAL RESULT 7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
1 5 GIESTHEUER Ilvy 2009 AUT 0 3 1 0 4 26:12.4 28:12.4

2 20 SCHLEGEL Lilly 2009 GER 2 0 0 0 2 27:29.2 28:29.2 +16.8

3 44 SCHWARZ Amelie 2010 GER 1 0 0 1 2 28:11.5 29:11.5 +59.1

4 39 DIETZEL Maja 2010 GER WSV Trusetal / SGO 2 2 1 1 6 26:47.9 29:47.9 +01:35.5

5 50 PILLER Livia 2010 SUI 1 0 2 1 4 27:52.6 29:52.6 +01:40.2

6 51 SCHREMPF Louisa 2009 AUT 1 0 2 1 4 27:53.2 29:53.2 +01:40.8

7 8 MAYR Elena 2010 GER 0 0 0 2 2 29:06.1 30:06.1 +01:53.7

8 28 GRAF Helene 2010 GER SV Tambach Dietharz 1 0 1 0 2 29:08.6 30:08.6 +01:56.2

9 31 DUERING Helena 2009 GER 1 0 0 0 1 29:38.7 30:08.7 +01:56.3

10 21 GRUBER Magdalena 2010 GER 1 1 1 1 4 28:15.5 30:15.5 +02:03.1

11 7 UHRMANN Emily 2009 GER 1 1 1 1 4 28:33.5 30:33.5 +02:21.1

12 53 HINTERBRANDNER Marie 2010 GER 0 2 1 1 4 28:36.7 30:36.7 +02:24.3

13 40 PELIKAN Katja 2009 AUT 1 0 1 2 4 28:39.4 30:39.4 +02:27.0

14 12 SUNKLER Magdalena 2010 GER 3 1 2 0 6 27:45.2 30:45.2 +02:32.8

15 59 BROSCHART Emilia 2009 GER 2 2 1 2 7 27:23.5 30:53.5 +02:41.1

16 37 GALICEANU Samira 2010 ROU 0 0 0 1 1 30:30.9 31:00.9 +02:48.5

17 33 KLOSS Selma 2010 GER SV Eintracht Frankenhain 1 2 1 0 4 29:06.2 31:06.2 +02:53.8

18 16 PETER Carina 2009 SUI 2 2 0 2 6 28:14.2 31:14.2 +03:01.8

19 43 RUCKSTUHL Julia 2010 SUI 1 1 1 2 5 29:01.0 31:31.0 +03:18.6

20 3 BUEELER Sheila Emily 2010 SUI 3 1 0 1 5 29:04.4 31:34.4 +03:22.0

21 19 KOEBERLE Paula 2009 GER 2 1 2 0 5 29:06.2 31:36.2 +03:23.8

22 10 KASPER Mia 2010 GER 2 3 1 1 7 28:15.7 31:45.7 +03:33.3

23 34 HERTEL Klara 2009 GER 2 3 0 1 6 28:48.0 31:48.0 +03:35.6

24 36 FINK Ella 2009 BEL 1 0 2 3 6 28:53.3 31:53.3 +03:40.9

25 2 LEHMANN Mariella 2010 GER 1 2 1 2 6 28:54.5 31:54.5 +03:42.1

26 15 PAUEN Hannah 2009 GER 3 2 2 2 9 27:27.8 31:57.8 +03:45.4

27 41 BERGANT Spela 2009 SLO 2 3 0 1 6 29:14.7 32:14.7 +04:02.3

28 4 FRIELING Alena 2010 GER WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld 0 2 0 0 2 31:17.4 32:17.4 +04:05.0

29 25 HOELLER Lara 2010 AUT 3 2 0 1 6 29:27.1 32:27.1 +04:14.7

30 49 MENGIS Nora 2009 SUI 1 1 2 2 6 29:32.4 32:32.4 +04:20.0

31 47 ZIBERT Manca 2009 SLO 0 1 2 0 3 31:03.7 32:33.7 +04:21.3

32 42 RONACHER Hannah 2010 AUT 2 0 1 0 3 31:23.7 32:53.7 +04:41.3

33 30 HIRSCHBICHLER Leonie 2009 AUT 0 3 1 4 8 28:56.7 32:56.7 +04:44.3

34 54 DENOTH Laurynne 2010 SUI 2 1 1 3 7 29:34.6 33:04.6 +04:52.2

35 32 OBERSCHNEIDER Fanny 2010 AUT 1 2 1 1 5 30:37.1 33:07.1 +04:54.7

36 14 MUEHL Natalie 2010 GER 5 4 0 0 9 28:42.4 33:12.4 +05:00.0

37 38 HOPPE Emily 2009 GER 2 1 1 3 7 30:00.2 33:30.2 +05:17.8

38 24 FUCHS Laura 2009 SUI 2 1 2 1 6 30:47.5 33:47.5 +05:35.1

39 26 GLASSER Antonia 2009 GER 2 3 2 1 8 29:47.8 33:47.8 +05:35.4

40 35 MEIER Lynn 2010 GER 4 0 0 1 5 31:19.5 33:49.5 +05:37.1

41 52 WAIBEL Paulina 2010 GER SsC Gunzenried 2 1 3 1 7 30:29.4 33:59.4 +05:47.0

42 58 VALJAVEC Klara 2009 SLO 0 2 0 2 4 32:03.3 34:03.3 +05:50.9

43 17 MARTI Anielle 2009 SUI 3 1 1 2 7 30:34.9 34:04.9 +05:52.5

44 55 BERGER Lina 2009 SUI 2 2 4 2 10 29:07.6 34:07.6 +05:55.2

45 23 EINHAUER Nika 2009 SLO 0 3 1 3 7 30:55.0 34:25.0 +06:12.6

46 61 GERIG Seline 2010 SUI 3 1 3 2 9 29:55.1 34:25.1 +06:12.7

47 22 WITTMANN Yara 2009 GER SC Bad Säckingen 0 2 3 2 7 31:03.3 34:33.3 +06:20.9
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Women - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Women U17 OFFICIAL RESULT 7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
48 18 BEYER Julia 2009 AUT 1 2 3 3 9 30:56.3 35:26.3 +07:13.9

49 45 HORNA Lisa 2010 GER 0 5 0 2 7 31:58.3 35:28.3 +07:15.9

50 46 BORN Milla 2010 GER SC Buntenbock / k 0 2 2 1 5 33:06.2 35:36.2 +07:23.8

51 27 ZURA Alicia 2010 GER Sc Partenkirchen 1 3 1 1 6 32:36.3 35:36.3 +07:23.9

52 29 LUCHNER Sophie 2010 AUT 2 2 2 1 7 32:09.3 35:39.3 +07:26.9

53 57 WICHSER Mia 2009 LIE 2 2 3 2 9 31:22.4 35:52.4 +07:40.0

54 13 HUBER Nina 2009 AUT 2 4 2 2 10 31:49.6 36:49.6 +08:37.2

55 60 STROHSCHEIN Cosima 2010 GER 3 3 2 3 11 31:34.8 37:04.8 +08:52.4

56 1 INNERBICHLER Theresa 2009 AUT 2 2 3 3 10 33:17.1 38:17.1 +10:04.7

57 48 TRIEBEL Nina 2010 GER 2 2 3 2 9 36:15.2 40:45.2 +12:32.8

DNS 6 DUSKE Mila 2009 GER 0

DNS 56 WICHSER Mia Marie 2009 0

Women U19 OFFICIAL RESULT 7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
1 74 PILLER Giannina 2008 SUI 2 0 1 0 3 25:48.2 27:18.2

2 70 KAFKA Molly 2007 SUI 1 1 0 2 4 26:00.2 28:00.2 +42.0

3 77 PUERGY Katharina 2007 AUT 0 0 0 1 1 28:20.7 28:50.7 +01:32.5

4 66 IMWINKELRIED Sophia 2007 SUI 0 2 2 2 6 26:32.8 29:32.8 +02:14.6

5 73 MORTON Damika 2008 AUS 0 2 0 1 3 28:27.9 29:57.9 +02:39.7

6 67 YUSTE LOPEZ Ainara 2008 ESP 0 1 1 1 3 28:51.0 30:21.0 +03:02.8

7 69 EGGER Sari Elena 2007 SUI 1 1 2 0 4 28:26.5 30:26.5 +03:08.3

8 76 EDER Simone 2008 AUT 1 2 2 1 6 27:48.6 30:48.6 +03:30.4

9 75 HOISS Luna 2007 AUT 0 1 2 2 5 28:34.3 31:04.3 +03:46.1

10 64 BERGER Emily 2008 GBR 1 0 1 3 5 28:36.8 31:06.8 +03:48.6

11 82 CAJAL CEBRIAN Angela 2007 ESP 1 1 1 3 6 28:26.5 31:26.5 +04:08.3

12 71 MATOSSI Nina 2008 SUI 1 2 1 0 4 29:27.4 31:27.4 +04:09.2

13 68 GERMANN Livia 2008 SUI 2 3 1 0 6 29:14.2 32:14.2 +04:56.0

14 78 BIJOL Ziva 2008 SLO 0 2 0 2 4 30:50.6 32:50.6 +05:32.4

15 62 PREMOZE Marusa 2008 SLO 2 0 2 0 4 30:51.3 32:51.3 +05:33.1

16 79 BRAUN Hanna Jelena 2007 SRB 1 4 0 2 7 29:45.1 33:15.1 +05:56.9

17 63 VAN DER KAADEN Emma 2008 SUI 3 1 1 2 7 30:43.7 34:13.7 +06:55.5

18 80 HAUSER Anna 2008 AUT 2 1 2 3 8 30:30.9 34:30.9 +07:12.7

19 72 PALACIOS SAGASTI Laia 2008 ESP 1 2 0 1 4 32:38.2 34:38.2 +07:20.0

20 83 LANG Jael Sarah 2008 SUI 1 3 4 2 10 30:02.4 35:02.4 +07:44.2

21 81 PERKO Ula 2008 SLO 1 2 0 1 4 33:16.4 35:16.4 +07:58.2

DNS 65 ZALLINGER Lisa 2008 AUT 0

Women U21 OFFICIAL RESULT 10km (5 x 2 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
1 123 BAUMANN Lena 2006 SUI 0 0 1 0 1 31:19.5 32:04.5

2 94 DIETERSBERGER Leni 2006 GER 1 0 0 1 2 30:42.5 32:12.5 +08.0

3 86 GAUPP Melina 2008 GER 0 1 0 2 3 29:59.8 32:14.8 +10.3

4 109 WUESTLING Sydney 2008 GER 0 3 0 0 3 30:04.3 32:19.3 +14.8

5 125 LEHNUNG Johanna 2005 GER 0 2 1 0 3 30:58.0 33:13.0 +01:08.5

6 118 HINTERSTOISSER Leonie 2008 GER 0 0 1 0 1 32:29.2 33:14.2 +01:09.7
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Women - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Women U21 OFFICIAL RESULT 10km (5 x 2 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
7 120 SIEGISMUND Alma 2005 GER 0 2 1 0 3 31:12.8 33:27.8 +01:23.3

8 91 MARIOTTI CAVAGNET Nayeli 2006 ITA 0 2 0 1 3 31:42.6 33:57.6 +01:53.1

9 116 SIEGMUND Lena 2006 GER 1 1 0 1 3 31:56.7 34:11.7 +02:07.2

10 126 WEIGELT Janne 2008 GER 0 0 0 3 3 32:12.9 34:27.9 +02:23.4

11 89 GAUTERO Carlotta 2006 ITA 2 1 1 0 4 31:30.5 34:30.5 +02:26.0

12 90 FORLIN Alessia 2005 ITA 0 0 1 0 1 33:45.7 34:30.7 +02:26.2

13 102 LICKERT Ina 2009 GER 0 2 1 1 4 31:57.7 34:57.7 +02:53.2

14 134 STALDER Evelyn 2006 SUI 1 0 0 0 1 34:13.1 34:58.1 +02:53.6

15 95 STALLER Katharina 2007 GER 0 0 1 3 4 32:05.6 35:05.6 +03:01.1

16 124 BENDERER Marina 2005 SUI 1 1 0 1 3 32:56.9 35:11.9 +03:07.4

17 88 LUEDEKE Annika 2007 GER 0 3 0 1 4 32:14.9 35:14.9 +03:10.4

18 127 HAFNER Anna 2008 GER 0 2 0 0 2 33:47.0 35:17.0 +03:12.5

19 128 NOESSLER Carlotta 2009 GER 0 1 1 2 4 32:19.7 35:19.7 +03:15.2

20 136 ZERRER Lea 2005 GER 0 2 0 3 5 31:39.2 35:24.2 +03:19.7

21 93 OSTERMAIER Johanna 2007 GER 0 0 2 1 3 33:13.0 35:28.0 +03:23.5

22 133 GEHRMANN Karla 2005 GER 3 0 1 1 5 31:48.8 35:33.8 +03:29.3

23 119 BECK Hanna 2007 GER 1 0 3 0 4 32:43.3 35:43.3 +03:38.8

24 107 UNGLAUBE Rosalie 2005 GER 2 1 1 2 6 31:19.6 35:49.6 +03:45.1

25 110 NICOLUSSI Giovanna 2007 GER 1 1 1 1 4 32:49.7 35:49.7 +03:45.2

26 105 HILDEBRAND Liv 2009 GER 1 2 1 0 4 33:06.8 36:06.8 +04:02.3

27 98 TRINKWALDER Hannah 2007 GER 1 2 0 0 3 33:52.3 36:07.3 +04:02.8

28 139 PATZ Sophie 2005 GER 1 1 3 2 7 31:01.3 36:16.3 +04:11.8

29 135 MAESTRI Denise 2006 ITA 2 2 0 1 5 32:37.7 36:22.7 +04:18.2

30 100 HUTTER Eva 2006 ITA 1 1 1 2 5 32:39.6 36:24.6 +04:20.1

31 138 PIVIDORI Maya 2006 ITA 3 0 0 1 4 33:28.3 36:28.3 +04:23.8

32 11 DIETERSBERGER Romy 2009 GER 0 1 1 3 5 32:44.9 36:29.9 +04:25.4

33 104 HOFMEISTER Lena 2007 GER 0 2 2 0 4 33:33.1 36:33.1 +04:28.6

34 97 SCHUH Bianca 2008 GER 0 1 1 1 3 34:18.5 36:33.5 +04:29.0

35 101 WALLNER Antonia 2007 GER 0 3 1 0 4 33:38.6 36:38.6 +04:34.1

36 112 HERMANN Malwina 2009 GER 1 1 2 1 5 33:13.5 36:58.5 +04:54.0

37 103 SCHNEIDER Leni 2007 GER 2 0 1 0 3 34:55.4 37:10.4 +05:05.9

38 87 RICHTER Yara 2006 GER 0 1 1 2 4 34:17.6 37:17.6 +05:13.1

39 117 WAGNER Hannah 2006 GER 1 1 2 1 5 33:35.2 37:20.2 +05:15.7

40 9 SEIDL Antonia 2009 GER 2 2 1 2 7 32:05.8 37:20.8 +05:16.3

41 106 DUFFNER Jana 2007 GER 2 0 2 2 6 32:54.5 37:24.5 +05:20.0

42 121 KOERNER Katharina 2005 GER SsV Wildpolzolz 2 2 0 2 6 32:54.9 37:24.9 +05:20.4

43 111 ALTMANN Katharina 2008 GER 0 1 1 2 4 34:29.8 37:29.8 +05:25.3

44 99 FAUTZ Emily 2007 GER 1 1 0 2 4 34:32.4 37:32.4 +05:27.9

45 114 BUSCHE Emma 2009 GER 2 1 2 2 7 32:33.8 37:48.8 +05:44.3

46 132 KILLINGER Johanna 2008 GER 3 1 0 2 6 33:26.8 37:56.8 +05:52.3

47 130 HARTMANN Lisa Marie 2005 GER 0 1 0 2 3 35:45.1 38:00.1 +05:55.6

48 85 SCHUSTER Lynn 2008 GER 1 1 0 2 4 35:04.0 38:04.0 +05:59.5

49 92 HUEGEL Sophie 2006 GER 2 2 0 2 6 33:37.2 38:07.2 +06:02.7

50 131 KIRMSE Hermine 2006 GER 0 0 1 1 2 36:39.5 38:09.5 +06:05.0

51 129 GREINER Anna-Maria 2008 GER 0 2 0 3 5 34:31.7 38:16.7 +06:12.2

52 137 KUEHNE Karoline 2007 GER 1 1 3 1 6 34:35.2 39:05.2 +07:00.7

53 122 WENZEL Nina 2008 GER 2 1 4 2 9 32:37.8 39:22.8 +07:18.3
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Women - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Women U21 OFFICIAL RESULT 10km (5 x 2 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
54 108 SCHILCHER Regina 2007 GER 1 3 0 4 8 33:48.8 39:48.8 +07:44.3

55 84 FINKBEINER Nina 2008 GER 2 1 3 1 7 36:48.3 42:03.3 +09:58.8

56 113 NAEGELI Lisa 2005 SUI 2 4 0 2 8 36:33.3 42:33.3 +10:28.8

57 96 SCHNIERINGER Lena 2007 GER 2 2 2 2 8 36:33.9 42:33.9 +10:29.4

58 115 LANAU ESCOLANO Cristina 2006 ESP 4 2 3 4 13 37:09.2 46:54.2 +14:49.7

Women OFFICIAL RESULT 12,5km (5 x 2,5 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
1 147 HANSES Lena 1999 GER Dav Ulm 0 2 0 0 2 39:52.1 41:22.1

2 151 SAUTER Marina 1997 GER Dav Ulm 0 0 1 1 2 40:04.8 41:34.8 +12.7

3 149 GALLBRONNER Charlotte 2003 GER 0 0 1 1 2 40:39.9 42:09.9 +47.8

4 141 SCHERER Stefanie 1996 GER 0 1 2 0 3 40:23.3 42:38.3 +01:16.2

5 152 SCHUMANN Emily 2002 AUT 0 0 0 2 2 41:10.2 42:40.2 +01:18.1

6 140 VOGLER Julia 2002 GER 0 2 0 1 3 40:49.3 43:04.3 +01:42.2

7 145 NUSSBICKER Alina 2004 GER 1 0 0 1 2 42:17.9 43:47.9 +02:25.8

8 148 DUNKEL Amy 2004 GER 1 1 2 1 5 40:59.8 44:44.8 +03:22.7

9 143 BERWERT Lara 2003 SUI 1 1 0 2 4 42:09.4 45:09.4 +03:47.3

10 146 RIETVELD Ronja 2004 SUI 0 2 0 1 3 43:12.8 45:27.8 +04:05.7

11 150 DE BUHR Lotta 2003 GER 3 2 1 0 6 41:00.4 45:30.4 +04:08.3

12 142 FISCHER Anja 1999 SUI Nordic Engelberg 2 1 1 0 4 43:11.2 46:11.2 +04:49.1

13 144 HEIGL Selina 2004 AUT 2 0 1 0 3 44:25.9 46:40.9 +05:18.8
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Men - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Race data overview

Men U17, Men U19, Men U21, Men

Weather conditions Start: 09:30:30 End: 11:58:10

Weather sunny sunny
Temperature (air) -2°C 0°C
Temperature (snow) -4°C -4°C
Snow conditions compact compact

Competition jury

Technical Delegate Josef SCHNEIDER GER
Chief of Competition Andreas GNÄDINGER-HARTER GER
Course Chief Norbert ASAL GER
Coordinator Gilda JÄGER-ISEPPI FESA
Member of the jury Ricco GROSS SUI
Member of the jury Bernhard POLLERUS AUT

Course data

Course Categories
15km (5 x 3 km) Men
12,5km (5 x 2,5 km) Men U21
10km (5 x 2 km) Men U17, Men U19

Competitor information

Cat. Men Men U21 Men U17 Men U19 Total

Reported 26 68 75 32 201
DNS 0 2 1 1 4
DNF 0 1 1 0 2
DSQ 1 0 0 0 1
Ranked 25 65 73 31 194

Jury decisions

#181 STEINER Raphael IBU 11.3.4.h
#22 SCHULZ Arthur IBU 11.3.3.d
#88 MENGIS Jesco Written Reprimand Safty Marker

Josef SCHNEIDER (TD | GER)
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Men - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Men U17 UNOFFICIAL RESULT 10km (5 x 2 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
1 9 KUPFERER Yves 2010 GER 0 1 0 0 1 27:32.8 28:02.8

2 7 RICHTER Tobias 2009 AUT 0 1 0 1 2 28:06.1 29:06.1 +01:03.3

3 11 PREUSSE Christoph 2009 GER 0 0 1 0 1 28:45.6 29:15.6 +01:12.8

4 20 MAUREDER Rene 2009 AUT 1 2 1 1 5 27:13.9 29:43.9 +01:41.1

5 66 DIEMER Lukas 2009 GER 0 1 0 1 2 28:49.3 29:49.3 +01:46.5

6 33 WOITEK Jonas 2009 GER 0 1 0 1 2 29:02.1 30:02.1 +01:59.3

7 72 TRYONADT Jonas 2009 GER 1 0 1 1 3 28:37.9 30:07.9 +02:05.1

8 36 BASELGIA Matti 2010 SUI 1 2 0 1 4 28:21.9 30:21.9 +02:19.1

9 10 GROSS Matti 2009 GER 3 0 0 1 4 28:29.0 30:29.0 +02:26.2

10 73 DENNER Tim 2009 AUT 1 2 1 1 5 28:16.9 30:46.9 +02:44.1

11 41 SRAJ Jernej 2009 SLO 1 1 1 1 4 28:47.6 30:47.6 +02:44.8

12 30 JUKNAT Paul 2009 GER 2 3 2 0 7 27:34.9 31:04.9 +03:02.1

13 16 REIPRICH John 2010 GER 3 1 1 2 7 27:38.2 31:08.2 +03:05.4

14 29 SCHMIDT Moritz 2009 GER 0 1 0 2 3 29:38.5 31:08.5 +03:05.7

15 8 WOERLE Ben 2010 GER 0 2 1 2 5 28:48.5 31:18.5 +03:15.7

16 19 KIRCHEN Carlo 2009 SUI 2 0 3 3 8 27:35.1 31:35.1 +03:32.3

17 5 FROHS Julius 2009 GER 3 1 0 2 6 28:35.3 31:35.3 +03:32.5

18 35 BENDERER Luca 2009 SUI 1 2 0 1 4 29:38.9 31:38.9 +03:36.1

19 51 DRESSLER Vincent 2010 GER 1 4 1 1 7 28:15.8 31:45.8 +03:43.0

20 60 VESTER Finn-Luca 2009 GER 3 2 0 2 7 28:18.7 31:48.7 +03:45.9

21 21 OJSTERSEK Izak 2009 SLO 1 4 1 2 8 28:06.6 32:06.6 +04:03.8

22 28 PAETZOLD Jonas 2010 GER 1 0 1 1 3 30:41.2 32:11.2 +04:08.4

23 14 SCHLICH Johannes 2010 GER SC Lenggries 1 2 1 1 5 29:45.2 32:15.2 +04:12.4

24 57 RID Joseph 2009 GER 3 1 0 2 6 29:15.9 32:15.9 +04:13.1

25 54 BLAETTLER Ben 2010 SUI 2 1 2 1 6 29:20.6 32:20.6 +04:17.8

26 18 KNIEWASSER Jakob 2010 AUT 3 0 0 3 6 29:21.6 32:21.6 +04:18.8

27 44 BRETSCHNEIDER Arthur 2009 GER 5 2 0 0 7 28:58.5 32:28.5 +04:25.7

28 24 GREIL Maximilian 2009 GER 0 3 3 3 9 28:01.2 32:31.2 +04:28.4

29 23 SVITIL David 2010 CZE 2 1 1 1 5 30:04.1 32:34.1 +04:31.3

30 12 WENDORF Mattes 2010 GER 0 1 4 4 9 28:04.4 32:34.4 +04:31.6

31 65 WUDY Quirin 2009 GER 0 4 0 2 6 29:37.7 32:37.7 +04:34.9

32 46 BRYS Emil 2010 GER 0 0 1 1 2 31:41.1 32:41.1 +04:38.3

33 32 MUEHLBACHER Johannes 2010 AUT 1 2 1 0 4 30:42.9 32:42.9 +04:40.1

34 37 LIPS Oskar 2010 GER SV Tambach Dietharz 2 1 2 2 7 29:16.0 32:46.0 +04:43.2

35 6 SOLTANI Noah 2009 BEL 4 4 0 0 8 28:48.0 32:48.0 +04:45.2

36 53 MERZ Florin 2010 SUI 0 2 2 2 6 29:50.7 32:50.7 +04:47.9

37 39 HOISS Veit 2010 GER 1 2 3 3 9 28:21.5 32:51.5 +04:48.7

38 15 KOERNER Felix 2010 GER 1 2 2 1 6 29:55.0 32:55.0 +04:52.2

39 34 DRAXLER Lucas 2009 GER 3 2 2 2 9 28:28.1 32:58.1 +04:55.3

40 56 WALTER Elias 2009 GER 1 2 2 1 6 30:03.9 33:03.9 +05:01.1

41 48 STEIGER Andrin 2009 SUI 2 3 2 1 8 29:12.8 33:12.8 +05:10.0

42 17 FORSTER Timon 2009 AUT 1 2 1 3 7 29:55.8 33:25.8 +05:23.0

43 2 ROSEE Attila 2010 GER 1 0 2 3 6 30:30.2 33:30.2 +05:27.4

44 50 KUENDIG Paul 2009 AUT SV MELLAU 2 0 1 1 4 31:38.7 33:38.7 +05:35.9

45 43 WILDENHAYN Mica 2010 GER SC Buntenbock / SKIH 2 2 0 1 5 31:14.2 33:44.2 +05:41.4

46 49 MEGLIC Tjas 2009 SLO 2 3 2 2 9 29:18.2 33:48.2 +05:45.4

47 63 BEYREIS Ben 2010 GER 2 2 2 4 10 29:01.5 34:01.5 +05:58.7
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Men - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Men U17 UNOFFICIAL RESULT 10km (5 x 2 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
48 52 WEYER Soenke 2009 GER 0 3 0 3 6 31:05.1 34:05.1 +06:02.3

49 31 GONZALEZ FUENTES Biel 2009 ESP 3 3 1 1 8 30:08.9 34:08.9 +06:06.1

50 61 MUEHLBACHER Elias 2010 AUT 0 3 0 3 6 31:11.9 34:11.9 +06:09.1

51 64 BRANDNER Felix 2009 AUT 5 0 1 2 8 30:15.2 34:15.2 +06:12.4

52 47 CAMASTRAL Simon 2010 SUI 3 1 3 2 9 29:45.3 34:15.3 +06:12.5

53 42 CSOMOR Matyas 2010 HUN 1 3 0 2 6 31:25.2 34:25.2 +06:22.4

54 45 BADER Lorenz 2010 GER 1 1 3 3 8 30:27.9 34:27.9 +06:25.1

55 59 SILAR Urh 2010 SLO 2 3 1 2 8 30:28.1 34:28.1 +06:25.3

56 3 PURIN Jakob 2009 AUT 1 1 4 2 8 30:41.3 34:41.3 +06:38.5

57 70 PFAU Hannes 2009 GER 2 2 1 2 7 31:23.3 34:53.3 +06:50.5

58 67 WINKLER David 2010 AUT 3 0 2 2 7 31:48.3 35:18.3 +07:15.5

59 40 HAITZMANN Simon 2010 AUT 4 3 2 3 12 29:24.0 35:24.0 +07:21.2

60 27 LANGER Fynn 2009 BEL 3 4 1 3 11 29:55.2 35:25.2 +07:22.4

61 68 SCHILCHER Josef 2009 GER 3 2 2 1 8 31:31.3 35:31.3 +07:28.5

62 58 QUITTEK Tillmann 2009 GER 3 3 3 3 12 29:42.2 35:42.2 +07:39.4

63 13 ZECHNER Lorenz 2010 AUT 0 2 5 3 10 30:44.4 35:44.4 +07:41.6

64 25 ZEHENTNER Philipp 2010 AUT 3 2 2 4 11 31:01.9 36:31.9 +08:29.1

65 55 HEINRICH Ruben 2009 GER WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld 1 3 1 2 7 33:59.1 37:29.1 +09:26.3

66 69 RITTER David 2010 AUT 3 3 3 3 12 32:45.1 38:45.1 +10:42.3

67 62 SCHOELSS Frido 2009 GER SC Bad Tölz 4 4 3 2 13 32:34.8 39:04.8 +11:02.0

68 74 GOEDIKER Fritz 2010 GER 2 5 1 3 11 33:35.9 39:05.9 +11:03.1

69 4 KUPPER Eliah 2010 BEL 2 3 1 4 10 34:11.6 39:11.6 +11:08.8

70 26 ARENS Tom 2009 BEL 2 3 3 2 10 34:33.6 39:33.6 +11:30.8

71 22 SCHULZ Arthur 2010 GER 3 1 5 4 13 31:11.8 +02:00 39:41.8 +11:39.0

72 38 RIEFLER Lorenz 2010 GER Sk Nesseselweng 1 5 2 3 11 35:04.6 40:34.6 +12:31.8

73 75 HERRLE Martin 2010 GER SF Gmund-Dürnbach 5 4 3 5 17 33:14.1 41:44.1 +13:41.3

DNF 1 HAUPTMANN Timon 2010 GER 1 1 2

DNS 71 SCHNABEL Janne 2010 GER 0

Men U19 UNOFFICIAL RESULT 10km (5 x 2 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
1 99 MERZ Laurin 2008 SUI 0 0 0 2 2 28:54.1 29:54.1

2 94 HECHENBERGER Simon 2007 AUT 0 2 0 2 4 28:30.6 30:30.6 +36.5

3 88 MENGIS Jesco 2007 SUI 0 2 1 1 4 28:31.0 30:31.0 +36.9

4 82 FELLAY Tanguy 2007 SUI 1 2 1 0 4 28:34.7 30:34.7 +40.6

5 135 SCHNEIDER Tim 2007 GER 0 1 0 2 3 29:09.9 30:39.9 +45.8

6 95 PETER Flurin 2007 SUI 0 1 2 1 4 28:57.2 30:57.2 +01:03.1

7 91 SCHAEFLI Luca 2007 SUI 0 1 1 0 2 30:02.1 31:02.1 +01:08.0

8 81 TISSIERES Noe 2008 SUI 1 1 1 1 4 29:03.1 31:03.1 +01:09.0

9 87 EDER Samuel 2008 AUT 2 1 1 1 5 28:40.7 31:10.7 +01:16.6

10 106 KUNZ Levin 2007 SUI 1 3 1 0 5 28:40.8 31:10.8 +01:16.7

11 104 GRASBERGER Simon 2007 AUT 2 3 0 0 5 28:43.9 31:13.9 +01:19.8

12 86 ERMOLOV Georgii 2008 AUT 1 3 2 2 8 27:40.5 31:40.5 +01:46.4

13 92 NAGODE Ivo 2008 SLO 2 1 0 2 5 29:18.0 31:48.0 +01:53.9

14 89 WRONA Fabian 2007 BRA 1 1 2 1 5 29:31.5 32:01.5 +02:07.4

15 85 BASELGIA Pablo 2007 SUI 1 1 4 2 8 28:51.9 32:51.9 +02:57.8
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Men - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Men U19 UNOFFICIAL RESULT 10km (5 x 2 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
16 105 OBERSCHNEIDER Florian 2008 AUT 1 3 0 1 5 30:27.2 32:57.2 +03:03.1

17 76 KUEMMEL Simeon 2008 EST 2 3 0 4 9 28:34.8 33:04.8 +03:10.7

18 97 DEFILA Felici 2008 SUI 0 2 1 3 6 30:07.3 33:07.3 +03:13.2

19 78 PEHERSTORFER Paul 2008 AUT 0 4 1 2 7 29:38.0 33:08.0 +03:13.9

20 103 DUMAZ Yanis 2007 SUI 3 2 2 2 9 28:44.2 33:14.2 +03:20.1

21 77 RICHTER Jakob 2007 SUI 2 3 0 2 7 29:46.1 33:16.1 +03:22.0

22 80 BAUER Marco 2008 AUT 2 1 4 1 8 29:28.1 33:28.1 +03:34.0

23 102 IMWINKELRIED Leon 2008 SUI 2 2 2 1 7 30:09.4 33:39.4 +03:45.3

24 93 HARTLEB Tobias 2008 AUT 2 2 1 2 7 30:16.8 33:46.8 +03:52.7

25 84 LANAU ESCOLANO Adrian 2008 ESP 3 2 1 2 8 29:52.7 33:52.7 +03:58.6

26 96 VOZELJ Lars 2008 SLO 2 3 3 1 9 29:26.6 33:56.6 +04:02.5

27 101 MARGESIN Daniel 2007 AUT 0 4 1 1 6 30:57.0 33:57.0 +04:02.9

28 83 HOEL GRAND-CLEMENT Guillaume 2007 SUI 4 3 0 3 10 29:56.5 34:56.5 +05:02.4

29 100 RUCIGAJ Ziga 2008 SLO 5 0 2 2 9 31:19.3 35:49.3 +05:55.2

30 90 SCHUSTER Luca 2008 AUT 3 5 2 2 12 30:06.1 36:06.1 +06:12.0

31 98 ZEMVA Timotej 2008 SLO 3 2 2 4 11 31:23.4 36:53.4 +06:59.3

DNS 79 FINK Tobias 2008 AUT 0

Men U21 UNOFFICIAL RESULT 12,5km (5 x 2,5 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
1 169 SCHUETZE Karl 2005 GER 0 0 0 1 1 34:23.1 35:08.1

2 154 BURCH Remo 2005 SUI 0 1 0 0 1 35:28.1 36:13.1 +01:05.0

3 172 KUEBLER Korbi 2006 GER 1 0 0 1 2 35:10.7 36:40.7 +01:32.6

4 121 COLA Davide 2005 ITA 0 1 0 2 3 34:52.3 37:07.3 +01:59.2

5 129 CONTOZ Manuel 2006 ITA 0 0 1 0 1 36:52.4 37:37.4 +02:29.3

6 157 BACHER Hannes 2006 ITA 0 1 2 2 5 33:52.9 37:37.9 +02:29.8

7 137 DEVAL Michel 2006 ITA 1 0 0 2 3 35:49.4 38:04.4 +02:56.3

8 143 LEITGEB Maximilian 2005 ITA 1 1 0 1 3 35:55.1 38:10.1 +03:02.0

9 128 ZURNIEDEN Finn 2006 GER 1 2 1 0 4 35:11.2 38:11.2 +03:03.1

10 127 PFAFFINGER Kilian 2007 GER 0 0 2 1 3 36:07.3 38:22.3 +03:14.2

11 118 DOLD Jannis 2005 GER 0 2 0 2 4 35:24.8 38:24.8 +03:16.7

12 164 HEDERICH Bjoern 2007 GER 1 1 0 1 3 36:11.5 38:26.5 +03:18.4

13 149 GIORDANO Nicola 2005 ITA 0 0 2 2 4 35:31.5 38:31.5 +03:23.4

14 175 SIMON Kilian 2007 GER 0 0 2 2 4 35:35.5 38:35.5 +03:27.4

15 107 BARALE Paolo 2005 ITA 1 1 1 1 4 35:35.8 38:35.8 +03:27.7

16 163 FERDICK Adam 2005 ITA 2 1 2 0 5 35:01.8 38:46.8 +03:38.7

17 122 GUTMANN Nils 2005 GER 1 1 1 1 4 35:51.5 38:51.5 +03:43.4

18 174 DIETRICH Alwin 2008 GER 0 0 0 1 1 38:11.4 38:56.4 +03:48.3

19 108 REGER Vitus 2008 GER 1 0 0 2 3 36:53.6 39:08.6 +04:00.5

20 168 WINTER Hugo 2008 GER 0 2 1 2 5 35:31.4 39:16.4 +04:08.3

21 165 LIPFERT Hannes 2008 GER 0 2 1 2 5 35:32.4 39:17.4 +04:09.3

22 155 SCHRAAG Julian 2008 GER 0 1 1 2 4 36:26.0 39:26.0 +04:17.9

23 160 GEHMEIER Fabian 2006 GER 0 0 0 2 2 37:59.2 39:29.2 +04:21.1

24 115 RICHTER Luc 2005 GER 2 0 1 2 5 35:44.5 39:29.5 +04:21.4

25 109 ACHATZ Paul 2009 GER 0 1 2 2 5 35:49.2 39:34.2 +04:26.1

26 112 MOTTA Simone 2006 ITA 1 2 2 1 6 35:15.7 39:45.7 +04:37.6
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Men - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Men U21 UNOFFICIAL RESULT 12,5km (5 x 2,5 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
27 114 HUNGER Lennart 2007 GER 0 1 0 1 2 38:18.3 39:48.3 +04:40.2

28 173 SCHUETTLER Noah 2006 GER 1 2 0 0 3 37:37.4 39:52.4 +04:44.3

29 116 EISSLER Philipp 2007 GER 1 0 1 2 4 36:53.3 39:53.3 +04:45.2

30 131 SCHMUTZ David 2005 GER 1 1 1 2 5 36:09.2 39:54.2 +04:46.1

31 144 FUCHS Benjamin 2005 GER 0 0 3 1 4 37:21.9 40:21.9 +05:13.8

32 142 HARTMANN Christian 2007 GER 2 0 0 1 3 38:24.3 40:39.3 +05:31.2

33 111 FOHR Lukas 2006 GER 0 1 2 1 4 37:42.6 40:42.6 +05:34.5

34 132 SCHOPPER Laurenz 2008 GER 2 1 0 2 5 37:00.4 40:45.4 +05:37.3

35 151 EIDLOTH Marlon 2005 GER 1 3 0 2 6 36:17.6 40:47.6 +05:39.5

36 113 ANDING Luca 2006 GER 3 1 3 0 7 35:34.3 40:49.3 +05:41.2

37 136 HASENKNOPF Anton 2007 GER 2 1 2 1 6 36:20.5 40:50.5 +05:42.4

38 138 NIEDERHAUSER Bjoern 2006 SUI 1 1 1 1 4 37:51.3 40:51.3 +05:43.2

39 141 JAKOBS Aaron 2008 GER 3 1 1 1 6 36:45.2 41:15.2 +06:07.1

40 158 TYSS Benjamin 2008 GER 1 0 2 1 4 38:20.4 41:20.4 +06:12.3

41 166 FORSTNER Leonhard 2008 GER 1 0 1 1 3 39:07.1 41:22.1 +06:14.0

42 167 WELL Simon 2007 GER 1 1 0 3 5 37:45.1 41:30.1 +06:22.0

43 147 BERGER Jens 2005 SUI 2 2 0 1 5 38:02.3 41:47.3 +06:39.2

44 152 HOEVEL Justus 2008 GER 1 1 3 0 5 38:03.4 41:48.4 +06:40.3

45 117 STRAUCH Lukas 2008 GER 0 0 1 2 3 39:48.4 42:03.4 +06:55.3

46 140 KRAATZ Samuel 2005 GER 2 0 3 2 7 36:57.8 42:12.8 +07:04.7

47 171 VOGEL Vince 2006 SUI 3 0 1 1 5 38:31.0 42:16.0 +07:07.9

48 126 SCHRAAG Yannick 2009 GER 1 2 3 3 9 35:42.2 42:27.2 +07:19.1

49 134 MUENCH Connor 2007 GER 3 3 0 1 7 37:19.9 42:34.9 +07:26.8

50 130 WITTEN Felix 2008 GER 1 1 1 4 7 37:29.3 42:44.3 +07:36.2

51 153 ANKER Matteo 2006 AUT 2 1 2 3 8 36:48.9 42:48.9 +07:40.8

52 148 HANISCH Christopher 2007 GER 1 1 0 3 5 39:17.6 43:02.6 +07:54.5

53 119 SCHEFFLER Pepe 2008 GER 3 3 1 0 7 37:50.3 43:05.3 +07:57.2

54 146 WILLMES Paul 2008 GER 3 3 0 1 7 37:54.9 43:09.9 +08:01.8

55 110 LENGNING Theo 2007 GER 2 3 1 1 7 38:01.2 43:16.2 +08:08.1

56 139 GLOECKNER Hannes 2008 GER 2 1 1 2 6 38:49.3 43:19.3 +08:11.2

57 162 ROBL Kilian 2008 GER 3 1 1 2 7 38:14.9 43:29.9 +08:21.8

58 124 HAMMER David 2006 AUT 0 1 1 2 4 40:46.2 43:46.2 +08:38.1

59 145 PUMP Leonard 2008 GER 3 2 1 1 7 39:13.6 44:28.6 +09:20.5

60 156 HENKEL Bjarne 2008 GER 2 2 2 3 9 37:53.3 44:38.3 +09:30.2

61 170 LOMMATZSCH Matheo 2008 GER 1 1 2 3 7 39:30.3 44:45.3 +09:37.2

62 123 URAIN Maximilian 2005 AUT 1 4 2 3 10 37:18.3 44:48.3 +09:40.2

63 150 SCHURIG Kurt 2008 GER 5 1 0 2 8 39:22.4 45:22.4 +10:14.3

64 161 BIRCHLER Kilian 2006 SUI 3 2 1 1 7 40:42.4 45:57.4 +10:49.3

65 133 SCHLICK Andreas 2008 GER 1 3 2 3 9 41:07.1 47:52.1 +12:44.0

DNF 120 ZIMMERMANN Oscar 2008 GER 3 3

DNS 159 STUMPFEGGER Bastian 2007 GER 0

DNS 125 BAUER Alexander 2006 GER 0

Men UNOFFICIAL RESULT 15km (5 x 3 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
1 179 KASKEL Fabian 2003 GER SC Todtnau 0 0 0 0 0 38:00.7 38:00.7
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FESA Alpencup #3 BI

Short Individual Men - 07.02.2026

Todtnau, Notschrei, GER

Men UNOFFICIAL RESULT 15km (5 x 3 km)

Rk # Name YoB Nat. Club L S L S T Skitime Time Difference
2 177 ENGELMANN Albert 2004 GER WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld / BwO 1 1 0 0 2 37:47.7 39:17.7 +01:17.0

3 176 MENZ Benjamin 2002 GER 0 1 0 0 1 39:11.5 39:56.5 +01:55.8

4 200 PROSSER Maximilian 2001 AUT Kitzbueheler Ski Club 0 0 0 1 1 39:14.4 39:59.4 +01:58.7

5 184 HEILAND Raphael 2004 GER 0 1 0 0 1 39:16.0 40:01.0 +02:00.3

6 187 KESPER Linus 2003 GER 1 1 0 1 3 38:07.5 40:22.5 +02:21.8

7 185 SCHNEIDERLING Nils 2004 GER 1 1 0 1 3 38:10.4 40:25.4 +02:24.7

8 189 LIPOWITZ Philipp 1999 GER Dav Ulm 0 1 1 0 2 39:15.9 40:45.9 +02:45.2

9 195 ROLLER Erik 2004 GER 1 1 0 1 3 39:15.2 41:30.2 +03:29.5

10 196 KUEHNISCH Arved 2002 GER 2 0 0 0 2 40:04.6 41:34.6 +03:33.9

11 201 BOVISI Sandro 1997 SUI SC ST BERN 1 0 0 3 4 38:36.2 41:36.2 +03:35.5

12 186 DEMARMELS Silvano 2004 SUI 1 2 0 1 4 38:37.9 41:37.9 +03:37.2

13 180 NECHWATAL Tim 2004 GER 1 2 1 1 5 37:54.9 41:39.9 +03:39.2

14 178 HAFENMAIR Erik 2004 GER 0 1 1 1 3 39:38.5 41:53.5 +03:52.8

15 190 STALDER Paul 2003 SUI Goupils Alpes Vaudoises 1 1 1 0 3 40:03.9 42:18.9 +04:18.2

16 188 KIENESBERGER Leon 2002 AUT SV Bad Goisern 0 1 0 0 1 42:41.0 43:26.0 +05:25.3

17 198 GLASSER Daniel 2004 AUT 2 1 1 0 4 40:27.3 43:27.3 +05:26.6

18 193 WYSS Jonin 2004 SUI 1 0 2 1 4 40:52.5 43:52.5 +05:51.8

19 194 NEUMAYR David 2002 AUT 0 3 0 1 4 40:55.7 43:55.7 +05:55.0

20 199 MAIER Loris 2004 SUI 1 2 1 1 5 41:14.2 44:59.2 +06:58.5

21 191 KREUZER Yannik 1996 SUI SC Obergoms 2 2 1 1 6 40:39.0 45:09.0 +07:08.3

22 192 SHEPPARD Thor 2004 USA 2 2 2 1 7 41:01.4 46:16.4 +08:15.7

23 183 TETZLAFF Ole 2004 GER 2 2 2 2 8 40:43.1 46:43.1 +08:42.4

24 197 WELSH Oliver 2003 GBR 0 1 0 3 4 43:57.8 46:57.8 +08:57.1

25 182 TRABUT Thome 1998 LUX 2 3 2 4 11 57:10.0 01:05:25.0 +27:24.3

DSQ 181 STEINER Raphael 2002 AUT 0 2 0 2 4 39:45.7 42:45.7 +04:45.0
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